

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of work - Lo G. S. Shankar Chowk to
next to school (NMB515151)

Darbhanga-2

DIVISION

Singhaura

SUB-DIVISION

NMB-1445

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency - Sri. Atul Kumar

2nd A/c bill

15

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
Item no (1/1) construction of reference pillars/burjoas					
vide T.M.B. P.No-4					
Qty 02 nos @ ₹ 2112.81/each.					
					₹ 4226 = 00
Item no (2/2) clearing and grubbing road land - do -					
all complete.					
vide T.M.B. P.No- 04					
Qty - 0.147 Ha @ ₹ 75417.00/Hac					
					₹ 11086 = 00
Item no (3/3) construction of embankment with materials lead 100m					
vide T.M.B. P.No- 04					
Qty - 238.93 m ³ @ ₹ 202.43/m ³					
					₹ 48367 = 00
Item no (4/4) construction of embankment with materials					
lead 100 m.					
vide T.M.B. P.No- 04					
Qty - 557.50 m ³ @ ₹ 165.75/m ³					
Continuation					₹ 92,406 = 00
Total					₹ 1,56,085 = 00

C.O

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no (5/5) Construction of sub-grade and Earthen shoulder				B.C. = ₹	1,56,085.20
--- do --- all complete.					
vide T.M.B, P.No- 09					
Qty - 265.40 m ³ @ ₹ 204.21/m ³					
				₹	54,197.20
Item no (6/6) Construction of granular sub-base by providing Well graded Materials					
--- do --- all complete.					
(T.M.B) (G.S.B)					
284.31 m ³ vide T.M.B, P.No-05					
59.94 m ³ vide T.M.B, P.No- 10					
Qty - 344.25 m ³ @ ₹ 3048.07/m ³					
				₹	10,49,298.20
Item no (7/7) providing Laying Spreading and Compacting stone aggregate					
--- do --- all complete.					
(W.B.M) Grade-3					
98.72 m ³ vide T.M.B, P.No- 05					
20.812 m ³ vide T.M.B, P.No- 10					
Qty - 119.532 m ³ @ ₹ 3808.76/m ³					
				₹	4,55,269.20
				Total ₹	17,14,849.20

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Station no (18/18) planting of trees by the road side - do - all comp. -				B.F. ₹	1224531.200
1/1000 T.M.B, P.No-14					
Qty 41 m ³ @ ₹ 1124.05 / each				₹	460862.00
Station no (19/19) Road marking with hot applied - do - all comp, 1/1000 T.M.B, P. No-14					
Qty 85 m ² @ ₹ 763.31 / m ²				₹	64881.200

Total ₹				2335558.200
Add GIST 18%		(+)		4,20,400.200
Add L.Cess 1%		(+)		23,356.200
S.F		(+)		7912.200
Total ₹				2787226.200
Less 100% below for agreement = (-)				278723.200
				2508503.200
Less Previous bill payment -				15,24,139.200
Balance - ₹				987364.200

Drishna
07.05.2025
S.E

Nikhil
7/5/25
AE

Continuation

Wadgaon
5/6/25